SENIOR TEAMS

ST 1004b
ST 1004c
ST 1004d
ST 10023
ST 1002b
ST 1002c

ST 4003a 1002d

ST 1001a
ST 1001b
ST 1001c
ST 1001d

JUNIOR TEAMS

ITIM 3002a
ITIM 3002b
ITIM 3002c
ITIM 3002d

T 3006a
T 3006b
ITIM 3006¢
T 3006d

ITIM 3001a
ITIM 3001b
ITIM 3001c
ITIM 3001d

ITIM 3003a
ITIM 3003b
ITIM 3003c
T 3003d

ITIM 3004b
ITIM 3004c
ITIM 3004d

T 3005b
T 3005c
T 3005d

Lucas Gara
Kaci Schmick
Kendall Hass

Sage Romsa
Spenser Hansen
Afton Stewart
Nick Gutierrez

Hailey Spray
Trinity Laird
Sadie Witzel
Alaina Duncan

Noah Danford
Trevor Campbell
Mylee Forster
William Gutierrez

Sierra Wildenborg

Clayton Wildenborg

Riley Lake
Jadyn Lake

Kadance Kummer
Lara Robertson
Mary Witzel

Dani Santee

Lorelai Wolf
Madalynn Magee
Nathan Danford
Teagan Campbell

Kylynn Hegge
Carter Cox
Cooper Cox

Viann Hegge
Adell Hegge
Piper Wolf

669
773
772

695
685
728
702

776
656
692
637

568
582
562
571

462
362
642
572

519
528
578
466

525
576
470
374

508
505
465

512
457
438

2214 Goshen

2125 Natrona

2124 Fremont

1721 Natrona

1678 Albany

1625 Fremont

1571 Natrona

1478 Natrona

1407 Natrona



OVERALL SENIOR INDIVIDUALS

Cont

ST 1001a
ST 1004c
ST 1004d
Sl 4001b
Sl 4002c
ST 1002c
Sl 4002b
ST 4003a 1002d
ST 1002a
ST 1001c
ST 1002b
ST 1004b
S11003c 4003c
ST 1001b
ST 1001d
S11003d 4003b
SENIOR PLACINGS
Cont

ST 1001a
ST 1004d
Sl 4001b
ST 4003a 1002d
ST 1001c
ST 1001d
ST 1002b
S11003¢ 4003c
Sl 4002c
Sl 4002b
ST 1004c
ST 1004b
ST 1001b
ST 1002c
ST 1002a

S11003d 4003b

Number Name

Hailey Spray

Kaci Schmick
Kendall Hass
Thaddeus Christensen
Kort Bannan
Afton Stewart
Aiden Applegarth
Nick Gutierrez
Sage Romsa
Sadie Witzel
Spenser Hansen
Lucas Gara
Jonathan Danford
Trinity Laird
Alaina Duncan
Brody Magee

Number Name

Hailey Spray
Kendall Hass
Thaddeus Christensen
Nick Gutierrez
Sadie Witzel
Alaina Duncan
Spenser Hansen
Jonathan Danford
Kort Bannan
Aiden Applegarth
Kaci Schmick
Lucas Gara
Trinity Laird
Afton Stewart
Sage Romsa
Brody Magee

SENIOR QUESTIONS/REASONS

Cont

ST 1004c
ST 1001a
ST 1004d
Sl 4001b
ST 1004b
ST 1002b
ST 4003a 1002d
ST 1001b
ST 1002a
ST 1001d

Number Name

Kaci Schmick

Hailey Spray

Kendall Hass
Thaddeus Christensen
Lucas Gara

Spenser Hansen

Nick Gutierrez

Trinity Laird

Sage Romsa

Alaina Duncan

TOTAL

Classes
300
300
300
300
300
299
298
298
296
296
293
292
290
281
279
248

TOTAL

SCORE

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
TOTAL

776
773
772
764
733
728
719
702
695
692
685
669
662
656
637
630

1st

2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th

Reasons Reasons/Questions

193
193
193
189
184
184
182
181
180
179

1st

2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th



SI'1003c 4003c

ST 1002c Afton Stewart
Sl 4002b  Aiden Applegarth
ST 1001c Sadie Witzel
S11003d 4003b Brody Magee
SI 4002c Kort Bannan
SENIOR RETAIL ID
Cont Number Name
ST 1004c  Kaci Schmick
ST 1001a Hailey Spray
ST 1004d Kendall Hass
SI 4001b Thaddeus Christensen
ST 1002c  Afton Stewart
Sl 4002c  Kort Bannan
SI 4002b  Aiden Applegarth
ST 1002a Sage Romsa
ST 4003a 1002d Nick Gutierrez
ST 1001c Sadie Witzel
S11003d 4003b Brody Magee
ST 1002b  Spenser Hansen
ST 1004b  Lucas Gara
SI1003c 4003c Jonathan Danford
ST 1001b  Trinity Laird
ST 1001d Alaina Duncan

Jonathan Danford

177
176
173
172
172

168
TOTAL

Retail ID
287
283
279
275
271
269
250
236
220
220
210
203
193
187
185
159

OVERALL INTERMEDIATE INDIVIDUALS

JTIM 3006¢
JTIM 3002b
JTIM 3001c
JTIM 3003b
I'Mm 5002b
JTIM 3002d
JTIM 3002a
JTIM 3002c
JTIM 3001b
JTIM 3003a
JTIM 3001a
JTIM 3004b
JTIM 3004c
JTIM 3003c
JTIM 3001d
JTIM 3003d

Riley Lake

Trevor Campbell
Mary Witzel
Madalynn Magee
Woyatt Strauch
William Gutierrez
Noah Danford
Mylee Forster
Lara Robertson
Lorelai Wolf
Kadance Kummer
Kylynn Hegge
Carter Cox
Nathan Danford
Dani Santee
Cooper Cox

INTERMEDIATES PLACINGS

JTIM 3002a
JTIM 3001c
JTIM 3002d
JTIM 3006¢
JTIM 3002c

Noah Danford
Mary Witzel
William Gutierrez
Riley Lake

Mylee Forster

299
297
296
295
294

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th

642
582
578
576
574
571
568
562
528
525
519
508
505
470
466
465

Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Ist

2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th

11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th



ITIM
ITIM
ITIM
ITIM
ITIM
ITIM
INm

ITIM
ITIM
ITIM
ITIM

INTERMEDIATES QUESTIONS/REASONS

3004b
3004c
3003a
3003b
3002b
3003c
5002b
3001b
3004d
3001a
3001d

Kylynn Hegge
Carter Cox
Lorelai Wolf
Madalynn Magee
Trevor Campbell
Nathan Danford
Wyatt Strauch
Lara Robertson
Cooper Cox
Kadance Kummer
Dani Santee

JTIM 3002a Noah Danford

JTIM 3006c Riley Lake

JTIM 3001d Dani Santee

JTIM 3002c Mylee Forster

JTIM 3002b Trevor Campbell

JTIM 3003b Madalynn Magee

JTIM 3001b Lara Robertson

JTIM 3001c Mary Witzel

JTIM 3004d Cooper Cox

JTIM 3002d  William Gutierrez

JTIM 3004c Carter Cox

Im 5002b Woyatt Strauch

JTIM 3003a Lorelai Wolf

JTIM 3004b Kylynn Hegge

JTIM 3001a Kadance Kummer

JTIM 3003c Nathan Danford
INTERMEDIATE RETAIL ID
JTIM 3006¢c Riley Lake
Im 5002b  Wyatt Strauch
JTIM 3002b Trevor Campbell
JTIM 3001a Kadance Kummer
JTIM 3003b Madalynn Magee
JTIM 3002d William Gutierrez
JTIM 3001c Mary Witzel
JTIM 3002c  Mylee Forster
JTIM 3003a Lorelai Wolf
JTIM 3001b Lara Robertson
JTIM 3002a Noah Danford
JTIM 3004b  Kylynn Hegge
JTIM 3004c Carter Cox
JTIM 3001d Dani Santee
JTIM 3003c Nathan Danford
JTIM 3004d Cooper Cox

293
284
283
282
281
279
274
274
272
245
235

6th
7th
8th
9th

10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th

169
144
126
124
120
116
114
92
87
85
83
64
64
55
42
28

Ist

2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th

186
178
176
176
175
174
169
167
165
159
157
156
155
151
150
149

1st

2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th



T 3006d  Jadyn Lake 572 1st
JI 6002b  Sarah Jo Goddard 524  2nd
T 3005b  Viann Hegge 512 3rd
T 3006a Sierra Wildenborg 462 4th
T 3005c  Adell Hegge 457  5th
T 3005d  Piper Wolf 438 6th
T 3003d Teagan Campbell 374 7th
T 3006b  Clayton Wildenborg 362 8th
JUNIOR PLACINGS
T 3006d Jadyn Lake 295 1st
T 3005b Viann Hegge 289 2nd
T 3006a Sierra Wildenborg 269 3rd
T 3005d Piper Wolf 269 4th
T 3005c Adell Hegge 266  5th
JI 6002b Sarah Jo Goddard 257 6th
T 3004d Teagan Campbell 202 7th
T 3006b Clayton Wildenborg 186 8th
JUNIORS QUESTIONS/REASONS
T 3006b Clayton Wildenborg 155
JI 6002b Sarah Jo Goddard 150
T 3006d Jadyn Lake 145
T 3006a Sierra Wildenborg 145
T 3004d Teagan Campbell 145
T 3005c Adell Hegge 140
T 3005b Viann Hegge 140
JT 3005d Piper Wolf 125

JUNIOR RETAIL ID

T 3006d Jadyn Lake 132 1st

JI 6002b  Sarah Jo Goddard 117 2nd

T 3005b Viann Hegge 83 3rd

T 3005c Adell Hegge 51 4th

T 3006a Sierra Wildenborg 48 5th

JT 3005d Piper Wolf 44 6th

T 3004d Teagan Campbell 27 7th

T 3006b Clayton Wildenborg 21 8th

Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
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